
RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
FINAL
TUE 10 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:15

Records

WR Not established yet

AsR Not established yet

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1237 SHULZHENKO
Sofiya

KAZ 100.8

100.8

205.3

104.5

308.1 318.0 327.8 338.0 348.0

50.6   9.9 10.2 10.2

52.2   9.8 10.0

358.2  WR AsR WRJ
AsRJ

2 1062 DAHIYA
Aakriti

IND 103.4

103.4

206.2

102.8

304.6 314.3 324.3 333.2 343.8

49.1   9.7   8.9 10.4

49.3 10.0 10.6

354.2

3 1075 MOUDGIL
Anjum

IND 101.7

101.7

205.2

103.5

302.6 312.6 322.6 331.1

48.8 10.0   8.5

48.6 10.0   9.3

340.4

4 1061 CHOUKSEY
Ashi

IND 102.8

102.8

201.4

98.6

300.1 310.9 321.5

48.1 10.8   9.4

50.6 10.6

330.9

5 1227 BEZRUKOVA
Yelizaveta

KAZ 99.1

99.1

201.1

102.0

301.6 311.5

50.6   9.9

49.9   9.9

321.4

6 1231 MALINOVSKAYA
Arina

KAZ 101.3

101.3

202.3

101.0

299.9

48.8 10.3

48.8

310.2

7 1209 NOBATA
Misaki

JPN 98.5

98.5

199.5

101.0 48.6

51.2

299.3

8 1035 KUSUMAWARDANI
Diaz

INA 99.2

99.2

197.5

98.3 49.9

48.0

295.4
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AsR Asian Record Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Pr Prone Rk Rank

WR World Record
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